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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Jeff Pittman

Filing Report Address: 1108 South Broadway

Address2:

City: Leavenworth Zip: 66048 County: Leavenworth

Home Phone: (217) 553-7919 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 5

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$62,192.45

$10,270.31

$72,462.76

$71,215.92

$1,246.84

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 8:19:47 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jeff Pittman
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jeff Pittman

Date

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/03/24

11/02/24

11/02/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Robert O'Rourke

137 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jonathan House
13 8 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Steve Worley
13 9 Address St
Wichita KS 67208

Alexis Simmons
140 Address St
Topeka KS 66611

Andrea Taylor
141 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Lester Barrett
142 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Centene
123AddresST
St Louis MO 63105

John Hughes
13 5 Address St
Basehor KS 66007

David Prager
136 Address St
Topeka KS 66610

Deana Larkin
13 3 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jonathan House
134 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jon Borschow
ISOOLuchettiSt
San Juan NA

Megan Hirschey
999 Address St
Chicago IL 60622

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Comms

Para

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Realtor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Insurance

Amount

$250.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$1,000.00

$10.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$489.98

$9.581



11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

Michael Butler
999 Address St
Brooklyn NY 11215

Jane Smith
6004 Broadway Av
Great Bend KS 67530

SHEILA REYNOLDS
507 1700 Rd
Lawrence K.S 66049

Gail Gregg
1 64th St
New York NY 10023

CoreCivic

5501 Virginia Wy
Brentwood TN 37027

NASCAR Holdings, LLC,
as Agent for Kansas
Speedway Corporation
1 Daytona Bv
Daytona Beach FL 32114

CWA-COPEPCC
501 3rd St
Washington DC 20001

Franklin Bretthauer
20724 Sandusky Rd
Tonganoxie KS 66086

Jonathan House
124 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Janis Lee
125 Address St
Hays KS 67601

Mark Libby
126 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Shawn Leighton
127 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Eric Price
128 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Susan Walston
129 Address St
Mission KS 66201

Amy Bond
130 Address St
Lansing KS 66043

Marsha Hogan
131 Address St

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Software Engineer

Business Owner

Retired

artist

Not Employed

Not Employed

farmer/rancher

Not Employed

Longarm Quilter

Professor

Not Employed

Probation

Not Employed

$195.971

$24.00

$93.85

$27.63

$1,000.00

$500.00

$700.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$10.00

$500.00

$100.00



10/31/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

10/26/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

Leavenworth KS 66048

Robert D Spencer
132 Address St
Leavenworth K.S 66048

Stephanie Henke
118 Address St
Wichita KS 67220

NANCY WALRAFEN
119 Address St
Leawood KS 66206

Rachel Smith
120 Address St
Leawood KS 66206

janet williams
121 Address St
OverlandPark KS 66204

Dan Wancura
122 Address St
Overland Park KS 66204

Lisa Skolnick
123 Address St
Mission Hills KS 66208

Jean Buchanan
117 Address St
St. Louis MO 63130

Cigna Holding Company
701 Pennsylvania Av
Washington DC 20004

Security Benefit Life
Insurance PAC
1 Security Benefit PL
Topeka KS 66636

Virgina Miller
5834 Windsor Dr
Fairway KS 66205

UnitedHealth Group PAC
701 Pennsylvania AV
Washington DC 20004

Neil & Bitsy Sader
116 Address St
Leawood KS 66224

Richard Randolph III
Ill Address St
Leawood KS 66206

Jeffrey Howards
112 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Stephen Meek
113 Address St

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Attorney

Ceo

Computer Software

Business Consultant

Not Employed

Not Employed

Attorney

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

$25.00

$1.50

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$2.80

$200.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.001

$25.001



10/25/24

10/25/24

Leavenworth K.S 66048

Steve Koenig
114 Address St
Stilwell KS 66085

Jonathan House
115 Address St
Leavenworth KS 66048

E Funds

E Funds

Not Employed

Not Employed

$500.00

$20.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$10270.31

$0
$0
$0

$10270.31
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate:

Date

12/31/24

12/31/24

12/31/24

12/18/24

11/28/24

11/27/24

11/27/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

leff Pittman

Name and Address

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somerville, MA 2144

Stripe
3 54 Oyster Point Blvd
South San Francisco CA 94080

JeffPittman
1108 SBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

JeffPittman
1108 SBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Democracy Engine LLC
416 Florida NWAVE
Washington DC 20001

Tailwinds Partners LLC
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Midwest Marketing Solutions LLC
2119RidgevieDr
Leavenworth KS 66048

TeffPittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

TeffPittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

leffPittman
1108 SBroadway

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising fee

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising fee

Candidate (self) Loan repayment

Candidate (self) Reimburse postage and
cardstock

Fundraising Expenses Transaction fees

Consultant Campaign Services

Electronic/Website Advertising digital

Candidate (self) Reimbursement
Billboards

Candidate (self) Reimbursement 4x4
signs walkcar

Candidate (self) Signage materials posts
etc

Amount

$177.22

$296.19

$10,000.00

$1,594.05

$23.40

$626.75

$4,500.00

$3,255.001

$4,400.001

$471.36!



11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

11/07/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

Leavenworth KS 66048

JeffPittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

JeffPittman
UOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

JeffPittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

JeffPittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

JeffPittman
UOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jeff Pittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

JeffPittman
UOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Inclusion LLC
4328 E Lewis st
Wichita KS 67218

Inclusion LLC

4328 E Lewis st
Wichita KS 67218

Tailwinds Partners LLC
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

Candidate (self) Printing supplies ink &
paper

Candidate (self) Advertising promo lights

Candidate (self) Reimb fundraising exp
NGPVAN

Candidate (self) Reimb Sponsor Ad for
LVarts, piper foundation etc

Candidate (self) Reimb Misc Adv Sticker
Mule

Candidate (self) Reimburs Facebook Ad
Expenses

Candidate (self) Reimb Fundraisers'
supplies

Electronic/Website Advertising
Advertising

Electronic/Website Advertising

Advertising

Consultant Campaign Services

$866.60

$1,910.00

$2,800.00

$1,765.00

$336.42

$550.00

$1,250.00

$10,450.07

$3,087.30

$4,875.84



10/31/24

10/31/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

Tailwinds Partners LLC
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

BZD
1350 Connecticut Ave NW
Washington DC 20036

Tailwinds Partners LLC
PO Box 111
Mission KS 66201

New Blue Interactive
1146 19th St NW
Washington DC 20036

Consultant Campaign Services

Printing Advertising

Consultant Campaign Services

Electronic/Website Advertising Online

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2,750.001

$287.701

$4,940.521

$10,002.501

$71215.92

$0
$71215.92
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