Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Jeff Pittman

Filing Report Address: 1108 South Broadway

Address2:

City: Leavenworth Zip: 66048 County: Leavenworth Home Phone: (217) 553-7919 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 5

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/202	4)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$62,192.45
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$10,270.31
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$72,462.76
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$71,215.92
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,246.84
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 8:19:47 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jeff Pittman

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jeff Pittman

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
11/03/24	Robert O'Rourke 137 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed	\$250.00	
11/03/24	Jonathan House 138 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed	\$20.00	
11/03/24	Steve Worley 139 Address St Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00	
11/03/24	Alexis Simmons 140 Address St Topeka KS 66611	E Funds	Comms	\$20.00	
11/03/24	Andrea Taylor 141 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Para	\$20.00	
11/03/24	Lester Barrett 142 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00	
11/03/24	Centene 123 Addres ST St Louis MO 63105	Check		\$1,000.00	
11/02/24	John Hughes 135 Address St Basehor KS 66007	E Funds	Not Employed	\$10.00	
11/02/24	David Prager 136 Address St Topeka KS 66610	E Funds	Not employed	\$50.00	
11/01/24	Deana Larkin 133 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Realtor	\$100.00	
11/01/24	Jonathan House 134 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00	
11/01/24	Jon Borschow 1300 Luchetti St San Juan NA	E Funds	Not Employed	\$489.98	
11/01/24	Megan Hirschey 999 Address St Chicago IL 60622	E Funds	Insurance	\$9.58	

11/01/24	Michael Butler 999 Address St Brooklyn NY 11215	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$195.97
11/01/24	Jane Smith 6004 Broadway Av Great Bend KS 67530	E Funds	Business Owner	\$24.00
11/01/24	SHEILA REYNOLDS 507 1700 Rd Lawrence KS 66049	E Funds	Retired	\$93.85
11/01/24	Gail Gregg 1 64th St New York NY 10023	E Funds	artist	\$27.63
11/01/24	CoreCivic 5501 Virginia Wy Brentwood TN 37027	Check		\$1,000.00
10/31/24	NASCAR Holdings, LLC, as Agent for Kansas Speedway Corporation 1 Daytona Bv Daytona Beach FL 32114	Check		\$500.00
10/31/24	CWA - COPE PCC 501 3rd St Washington DC 20001	Check		\$700.00
10/31/24	Franklin Bretthauer 20724 Sandusky Rd Tonganoxie KS 66086	Check	Not Employed	\$100.00
10/31/24	Jonathan House 124 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
10/31/24	Janis Lee 125 Address St Hays KS 67601	E Funds	farmer/rancher	\$50.00
10/31/24	Mark Libby 126 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
10/31/24	Shawn Leighton 127 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Longarm Quilter	\$25.00
10/31/24	Eric Price 128 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Professor	\$100.00
10/31/24	Susan Walston 129 Address St Mission KS 66201	E Funds	Not Employed	\$10.00
10/31/24	Amy Bond 130 Address St Lansing KS 66043	E Funds	Probation	\$500.00
10/31/24	Marsha Hogan 131 Address St	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00

	Leavenworth KS 66048			
10/31/24	Robert D Spencer 132 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
10/29/24	Stephanie Henke 118 Address St Wichita KS 67220	E Funds	Not Employed	\$1.50
10/29/24	NANCY WALRAFEN 119 Address St Leawood KS 66206	E Funds	Not Employed	\$1,000.00
10/29/24	Rachel Smith 120 Address St Leawood KS 66206	E Funds	Attorney	\$500.00
10/29/24	janet williams 121 Address St Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds	Ceo	\$500.00
10/29/24	Dan Wancura 122 Address St Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds	Computer Software	\$50.00
10/29/24	Lisa Skolnick 123 Address St Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Business Consultant	\$100.00
10/28/24	Jean Buchanan 117 Address St St. Louis MO 63130	E Funds	Not Employed	\$2.80
10/28/24	Cigna Holding Company 701 Pennsylvania Av Washington DC 20004	Check		\$200.00
10/28/24	Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC 1 Security Benefit PL Topeka KS 66636	Check		\$500.00
10/28/24	Virgina Miller 5834 Windsor Dr Fairway KS 66205	Check	Not Employed	\$100.00
10/28/24	UnitedHealth Group PAC 701 Pennsylvania AV Washington DC 20004	Check		\$1,000.00
10/26/24	Neil & Bitsy Sader 116 Address St Leawood KS 66224	E Funds	Attorney	\$100.00
10/25/24	Richard Randolph III 111 Address St Leawood KS 66206	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
10/25/24	Jeffrey Howards 112 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not employed	\$25.00
10/25/24	Stephen Meek 113 Address St	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00

	Leavenworth KS 66048				
10/25/24	Steve Koenig 114 Address St Stilwell KS 66085	E Funds	Not Employed		\$500.00
10/25/24	Jonathan House 115 Address St Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed		\$20.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$10270.31	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0		
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0		
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$10270.31		

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jeff Pittman

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/31/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville, MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising fee	\$177.22
12/31/24	Stripe 354 Oyster Point Blvd South San Francisco CA 94080	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising fee	\$296.19
12/31/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Loan repayment	\$10,000.00
12/18/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Reimburse postage and cardstock	\$1,594.05
11/28/24	Democracy Engine LLC 416 Florida NW AVE Washington DC 20001	Fundraising Expenses Transaction fees	\$23.40
11/27/24	Tailwinds Partners LLC PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Consultant Campaign Services	\$626.75
11/27/24	Midwest Marketing Solutions LLC 2119 Ridgevie Dr Leavenworth KS 66048	Electronic/Website Advertising digital	\$4,500.00
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Reimbursement Billboards	\$3,255.00
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Reimbursement 4x4 signs walkcar	\$4,400.00
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway	Candidate (self) Signage materials posts etc	\$471.36

	Leavenworth KS 66048		
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Printing supplies ink & paper	\$866.60
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Advertising promo lights	\$1,910.00
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Reimb fundraising exp NGP VAN	\$2,800.00
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Reimb Sponsor Ad for LVarts, piper foundation etc	\$1,765.00
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Reimb Misc Adv Sticker Mule	\$336.42
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Reimburs Facebook Ad Expenses	\$550.00
11/15/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Reimb Fundraisers' supplies	\$1,250.00
11/07/24	Inclusion LLC 4328 E Lewis st Wichita KS 67218	Electronic/Website Advertising Advertising	\$10,450.07
11/05/24	Inclusion LLC 4328 E Lewis st Wichita KS 67218	Electronic/Website Advertising Advertising	\$3,087.30
11/05/24	Tailwinds Partners LLC PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Consultant Campaign Services	\$4,875.84

10/31/24	Tailwinds Partners LLC PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Consultant Campaign Services	\$2,750.00
10/31/24	BZD 1350 Connecticut Ave NW Washington DC 20036	Printing Advertising	\$287.70
10/30/24	Tailwinds Partners LLC PO Box 111 Mission KS 66201	Consultant Campaign Services	\$4,940.52
10/30/24	New Blue Interactive 1146 19th St NW Washington DC 20036	Electronic/Website Advertising Online	\$10,002.50
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$71215.92
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			. \$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$71215.92

Print this form or Go Back